THE DATASHEET OF
125CDMCCDS-330MC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
• Metal compound molding type construction
• Magnetically shielded
• Low audible core noise
• Suitable for large current
• L×W×H:13.8×12.9×5.0mm Max.

Page 2 of 6 Ver. 2021-09-15
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance
[Within]
(μH) ※1
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) Max.(Typ.)
※3
Saturation Current
(A) Max.(Typ.) ※2
D.C.R. at 20℃
Max.(Typ.) (mΩ)
Part Number
(40.00)125CDMCCDS-R36MC 0.36 ± 20% 0.95
(0.72)
68.00
(80.00)
(37.00)125CDMCCDS-R47MC 0.47 ± 20% 1.10
(0.80)
53.00
(62.00)
(33.00)125CDMCCDS-R68MC 0.68 ± 20% 1.30
(1.10)
51.00
(60.00)
(31.00)125CDMCCDS-R82MC 0.82 ± 20% 1.80
(1.50)
42.50
(50.00)
(28.00)125CDMCCDS-1R0MC 1.00 ± 20% 1.90
(1.60)
40.00
(47.00)
(22.00)125CDMCCDS-1R5MC 1.50 ± 20% 3.30
(2.80)
32.00
(38.00)
(21.00)125CDMCCDS-1R8MC 1.80 ± 20% 3.50
(3.00)
30.00
(35.00)
(20.00)125CDMCCDS-2R2MC 2.20 ± 20% 4.20
(3.50)
29.00
(34.00)
(17.00)125CDMCCDS-3R3MC 3.30 ± 20% 7.80
(6.50)
23.00
(27.00)
(14.00)125CDMCCDS-4R7MC 4.70 ± 20% 10.00
(8.40)
19.00
(22.00)
(11.00)125CDMCCDS-6R8MC 6.80 ± 20% 18.00
(14.50)
14.00
(17.00)
(10.00)125CDMCCDS-8R2MC 8.20 ± 20% 19.00
(16.00)
13.00
(15.00)
(9.00)125CDMCCDS-100MC 10.00 ± 20% 22.00
(19.00)
12.00
(14.00)
(8.50)125CDMCCDS-150MC 15.00 ± 20% 26.00
(22.00)
9.40
(11.00)
(6.50)125CDMCCDS-220MC 22.00 ± 20% 40.40
(33.70)
7.20
(8.50)
(6.00)125CDMCCDS-330MC 33.00 ± 20% 57.00
(47.50)
6.10
(7.20)
(4.50)125CDMCCDS-470MC 47.00 ± 20% 97.20
(81.00)
5.40
(6.30)
125CDMCC/DS